
Age: ___________________Entering Grade:__________________

Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPM3049 Plaza Theatrical Prod. Presents Wizard of Oz Families w/ children ages 3 and up Saturday June 16 6:00-8:00pm

HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 and up Monday June 18
6:30-7:15pm

HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 and up Saturday July 28 10:30-11:15am

HPM3072 Building Together Families w/children ages 2 and up Wednesday August 29 6:30-7:15pm

HPM3086 Rockin' The Red White & Blue Families w/children ages 3 and up Saturday June 30 10:30-11:15am

HPM3090 Memory Makers:Create a Book *must attend both Families w/children ages 6 and up Mondays July 9 and July 16 6:30-8:00pm

HPM3091 Cereal Box Pop Art Collage Entering Grades K-5, with caregiver Tuesday July 10 11:00am-1:00pm

HPM3092 Family Summer BINGO and Crafts Children of all ages,with caregiver Tuesday July 17 6:30-8:00pm

HPM3079 A Wrinkle in Time Family Book Discussion Entering Gr. 3 & up w/parent/family member Monday July 23 6:30-7:30pm

HPM3087 Animals Rock Children of all ages,with caregiver Tuesday July 24 7:00-8:00pm

HPM3044 Prestino's Magic Show Children of all ages,with caregiver Sunday July 29 2:00-3:00pm

HPM3088 Family Outdoor Movie: Boss Baby (rated PG) All Ages Friday August 10 8:00-9:45pm

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages Birth-18 Months Saturday July 14 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1274 Fun with Babies Ages Birth-18 Months Saturday August 25 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1362 Rock and Roll with Playhooray Ages Birth-5 years,w/caregiver Wednesday July 18 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1362 Rock and Roll with Playhooray Ages Birth-5 years,w/caregiver Monday August 20 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake N Make Music Ages Birth-2 Years,w/ caregiver Monday July 23 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1102 Shake N Make Music Ages Birth-2 Years,w/ caregiver Wednesday August 15 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1347 Pigeon Needs A Bath Ages 2-5,w/ caregiver Tuesday July 31 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1348 The Day the Crayons Quit Ages 2-5,w/ caregiver Thursday August 16 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1050 We Love Dad Ages 2-5,w/ caregiver Thursday June 14 4:00-4:45pm

HPJ1205 Little Chefs Ages 2-5,w/ caregiver Monday July 9 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4,w/ caregiver Thursday July 12 10:30-11:30am

HPJ1350 Imagination Playground Ages 2-4,w/ caregiver Monday August 13 6:30-7:30pm

HPM1349 Twinkle Twinkle Little Starfish Ages 2-5,w/ caregiver Friday August 10 10:30-11:15am

HPJ1363 World Elephant Day Workshop Ages 2-5,w/ caregiver Sunday August 12 3:00-3:45pm

HPJ1223 Play-Doh Playtime Ages 2-5,w/ caregiver Tuesday August 21 6:30-7:15pm

Hauppauge Public Library Children's Programs - Summer 2018

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # _____________________________Barcode:____________________________________

Programs for the Whole Family (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

Programs for Babies and Pre-Schoolers (Must Attend with Caregiver)  



Age: ___________________Grade:__________________

Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

HPJ1354 I Love You To The Moon and Back Entering Grades K-5 Thursday June 14 5:00-5:45pm

HPJ1355 Makers in Space Entering Grades K-5 Thurssday June 28 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1100 Dog Tales- Read to a Dog Program (circle dates) Entering Grades K-5 Thursdays July 5 ,August 2 , Sept. 6 5:00-6:00pm

HPJ1364 Sea-fari Clay Workshop Entering Grades K-5 Wednesday July 11 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1360 Go Wild About Llamas Entering Grades K-5 Friday July 13 5:30-6:30pm

HPJ1352 Musical Cookie Decorating Entering Grades K-5 Sunday July 15 3:00-4:00pm

HPJ1070 Chess for Kids (sign up once for series of dates) Entering Grades 1-5 Mondays July 16,23,30 & August 6 1:00-2:00pm

HPJ1229 Perler Beads Rock Entering Grades K-5 Thursday July 19 6:30-8:00pm

HPJ1353 Extreme Milkshakes Entering Grades K-5 Wednesday July 25 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1235 Once Upon a Snack Time Entering Grades K-5 Friday July 27 1:00-1:45pm

HPJ1356 Decoupage for Kids Entering Grades 1-5 Tuesday July 31 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1351 Cute Cat Pillow Entering Grades K-5 Wednesday August 8 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1361 Emoji Cupcakes Entering Grades K-5 Friday August 17 1:00-2:00pm

HPJ1074 Emoji Erasers Entering Grades K-5 Monday August 20 6:30-7:15pm

HPJ1075 Kiddie Café Entering Grades K-5 Wednesday August 22 1:00-2:00pm

HPJ1365 Huggable Sea Creatures Entering Grades K-5 Monday August 27 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1091 Let's Get Ready for Kindergarten Entering Kindergarten Tuesday August 28 6:30-7:30pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Entering Grades 3-5 Friday July 6 7:00-8:30pm

HPJ1230 Tween Game Night Entering Grades 3-5 Friday August 10 7:00-8:30pm

HPJ1358 Mask Making Workshop Entering Grades 3-5 Friday July 20 6:30-8:00pm

HPJ1358 CSI: Crime Scence Investigators Entering Grades 3-5 Thursday July 12 6:30-7:30pm
HPJ1359 Origami Fun Entering Grades 3-5 Tuesday June 26 6:30-7:15pm
HPJ1357 So You Want To Be An Entomologist Entering Grades 3-5 Monday July 30 4:30-5:15pm

HPJ1243 Scratch Coding for Tweens Entering Grades 3-5 Sunday August 5 3:30-5:30pm

HPJ1284 Tween Fondue Party Entering Grades 3-5 Thursday August 9 7:00-7:45pm

HPJ1141 Food is Art Entering Grades 3-5 Tuesday August 14 6:30-7:15pm

Registration begins Saturday, June 2 @ 9:30am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Monday, June 11 for patrons with cards from other libraries.

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Just for 'Tweens' - Entering Grades 3-5 (No Younger Siblings Please)                  

Programs for Children Entering Kindergarten to Entering Grade 5     

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # _____________________________Barcode:____________________________________


